Radiation Hardened Full Bridge N-Channel FET Driver
HS-4080ARH, HS-4080AEH
The HS-4080ARH, HS-4080AEH is a monolithic, high
frequency, medium voltage Full Bridge N-Channel FET Driver
IC. The device includes a TTL-level input comparator, which can
be used to facilitate the “hysteresis” and PWM modes of
operation. Its HEN (high enable) lead can force current to
freewheel in the bottom two external power MOSFETs,

AHS
AHO
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
5962F9961701V9A HS0-4080ARH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9961701VSC HS9-4080ARH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9961701QSC HS9-4080ARH-8 -55 to +125
HS9-4080ARH/Proto HS9-4080ARH/Proto -55 to +125
5962F9961702V9A HS0-4080AEH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9961702VSC HS9-4080AEH-Q -55 to +125
1 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Copyright Intersil Americas LLC 2000, 2013. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.